

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6221/2011

THE REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER (II),  
WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.Nos.3965-3966/2013 (IV-A)

C.A.Nos.3969-3970/2013 (IV-A)

C.A.Nos.3967-3968/2013 (IV-A)

T.P.(C) No.1273/2013 (XVI-A)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and  
impleading party)

Date : 29-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR  
Ms. Ankitsa Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Utsav, Adv.Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Harvinder Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Prakash, Adv.Mr. Salman Hqashmi, Adv.  
Ms. Sana Hashmi, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR  
Mr. Navneet R., Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Mr. Raj bahadur, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.

.2.

Ms. Saroj Bala, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Agarwal, AOR

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR  
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Manish Sethi)  
Court Master

(Jagdish Chander)  
Branch Officer